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3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L LAURENTI GIOVANNA 1 46,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R RUGGIERO TIZIANA 2 41,05 N TSPS02000R TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T ESPOSITO ANTONIO RAFFAELE 3 33,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C DI COSTE ANTONELLA 4 S 32,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B VATTIATA FRANCESCA 5 32,10 N TSSD01000L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 GANDOLFO FRANCESCA 6 30,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R ZAGARIA RAFFAELE 7 29,90 S TSIS00400D TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L BRUNO ROBERTA 8 29,85 S TSIS00200T TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T BARRELLA EMANUELA 9 29,25 S TSIS00200T TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 ACCORDINO VALENTINA 10 28,60 S TSIC81000L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D FIERRO LUCA 11 27,20 S TSPC02000N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00300N DEVETAK VALENTINA 12 S 26,33 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 RANAURO FRANCESCA 13 S 26,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 BAGLIO LUCIA 14 26,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R BIGOTTO MARTINA 15 25,90 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 MALAFRONTE ANNA 16 25,85 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC818007 ŽERJAL TANJA 17 25,80 S TSIC81600G TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L MORELLO CHIARA 18 25,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 VENTRE CONSUELO 19 24,92 N TSPC02000N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00300N FROGLIA ANITA 20 24,90 S TSIC81600G TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 DI MARCO MIRIAM 21 24,90 S TSIC81000L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T SERRATORE BEATRICE 22 24,60 S TSIC81000L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L ROTA LUISA 23 23,90 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSSD01000L DONNARUMMA ROSA VALERIA 24 23,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R PREGHEL SILVIA 25 23,12 N TSIC813004 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N VALENTINI SARA 26 23,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 AMATO CLAUDIA 27 S 22,60 N TSIS001002 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L CASTELLANO GABRIELLA 28 22,50 S TSIC821003 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 CAPOBIANCO LEONARDO 29 22,50 S TSIS001002 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P MARINO RAFFAELE 30 22,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 CERNOGORAZ MONIKA 31 22,17 S TSPC02000N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSSD01000L BOVOLENTA VALERIA 32 22 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 BIANCHI ARIANNA ENRICA 33 21,75 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T ESPOSITO ANIELLO 34 21,60 S TSIC80700R TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T PARMIGIANO STEFANIA 35 21,60 N TSIC821003 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 PAOLI PAOLA 36 21,57 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 TIRALONGO SALVO 37 21,55 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 PELLECCHIA GIUSI MARIA ROSARIA 38 21,35 N TSPS02000R TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 REMONDI ARLETTE 39 21,27 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R GUARINI CARLO 40 21,10 S TSIC821003 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D DISTEFANO SANTO SALVATORE 41 20,85 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T BERNARDI GIACOMO 42 20,70 S TSIS00200T TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C ANTONINI ELENA 43 S 20,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 VALVO GABRIELLA 44 20,12 S TSIC81000L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D FIORIBELLO ANNA LAURA 45 S 20,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 DI MARIA ANTONELLA 46 19,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N UMBRIANO GIOVANNA 47 19,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C FIAMINGO STEFANO 48 19,40 S TSIC800002 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSSD01000L PALOMBA VALENTINA 49 19,25 S TSPC02000N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R GASPARINI ROSSELLA 50 19,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L CESARANO ANGELA 51 19 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC819003 KOSUTA MILENA 52 18,80 S TSIC800002 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D CERQUA MARIA 53 18,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N ZANOLA MARCO 54 18,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D MASANO MARIA ELENA 55 18,65 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 LA GRECA MICHELE 56 18,55 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P CHILÀ ROSARIA 57 18,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC821003 CORBELLI ALESSANDRA 58 18,45 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 PIZZI FRANCESCO 59 S 18,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L CELESTINO ROSA 60 18,27 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05



3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L SIERVO FRANCESCA 61 18,25 S TSIS001002 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P COMPAGNONE LUDOVICA 62 18,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L PARRILLO ANTONELLA 63 18,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R RUFFANO STANISLAO 64 18,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 MAGRO MELISSA 65 18 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C CIACCIO FABRIZIO 66 17,95 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CRISCUOLI ELISABETTA GIOVANNA 

MARIA
67 17,95 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05

3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R NAPPA AMALIA 68 17,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C VISENTIN DENISE 69 17,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DI LIETO ROBERTA 70 17,52 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T BEATO VENERA 71 17,40 S TSIC821003 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P LA ROSA MARIA 72 17,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D CUCCHIARA SILVIA 73 S 17,35 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q ZORZET LUCIA 74 17,33 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D RANA ROSELLA 75 17,30 S TSIC821003 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSSD01000L IANNACCONE CATERINA 76 17,23 S TSIS00400D TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R COSENZA ANTONIO 77 17,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D AIELLO VICTORIA 78 17,10 S TSSD01000L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C GENCO ENZO 79 S 17,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC818007 KRALJI¿ LARA 80 17,10 N TSIC820007 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC821003 MENDOLICCHIO MARTINA 81 17,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L DI MAIO ANNA 82 16,95 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 BARRELLA FRANCESCA 83 16,85 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L GAUDIO NUNZIATINA 84 16,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 COSTANZO ANDREA 85 16,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L BORGESI FRANCESCO 86 16,70 S TSSD01000L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 BENCIVENGA GENNARO 87 16,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 PALESE MASSIMO 88 16,45 S TSIC80200N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B ARISTOTELOVA YANA LYUDMILOVA 89 16,40 S TSIC81100C TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D SCOPAS DENISE 90 16,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 DE FLORIO ANNARITA 91 S 16,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L RAIOLA CAROLINA 92 16,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T PERSICH CORA 93 16,20 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T CAVALLARO NICOLETTA 94 16,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 FESTUCCIA EMANUELA 95 16 S TSMM042005 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 PIZZARELLO VALENTINA 96 15,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 PRENCIS CLAUDIO 97 15,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D BONIFACIO ROSA 98 15,90 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 NUCERA GIUSEPPE 99 15,85 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 LANGELLA NUNZIA 100 15,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R CAVARRA SALVATORE 101 15,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 DI BENEDETTO MIRKO SALVATORE 102 15,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTD030007 STARC SARA 103 15,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B VANCHERI ALESSANDRA 104 15,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 VIDOVICH MONICA 105 15,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q DIBENEDETTO WALTER 106 S 15,70 S TSPS03000B TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 SANTORELLI MARIAGRAZIA 107 15,70 N TSIC813004 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 IOVINO GIANLUCA 108 15,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P BARZELOGNA FULVIO 109 15,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T TOSTO SALVATORE 110 S 15,55 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 FIERRO NICOLINA 111 15,51 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N CARUSO ALESSANDRO 112 15,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R CONTENTO GENNARO 113 15,50 S TSIC80200N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L GLORIA GIANLUCA 114 15,50 S TSIC821003 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC819003 TOMMASI KARIN 115 15,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B MAIA ANNARITA 116 15,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T IASIELLO SARA 117 15,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 PAPA ROBERTA 118 15,15 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q LAURENZI MANUELA 119 15,10 S TSIC813004 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T GRAVANTE GIOVANNA 120 15,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R NEGRISIN GIULIA 121 15 S TSIC80200N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 FERRARI AMALIA 122 15 N TSIC821003 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T PETITO MARCO 123 14,95 S TSIC821003 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 DI LAURO NUNZIA 124 14,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05



3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P ROSSI LAURA 125 14,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 VISINTIN ANASTASIA 126 14,80 S TSPC02000N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L SANTANIELLO GIOVANNI 127 14,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 SANTELLA ANNA LAURA 128 14,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C LANGELLA MARIA 129 14,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 RIELLO CATIA 130 14,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L BARBA SERENA 131 14,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q IACONO MARIA 132 14,75 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 PASTUCCI FABIOLA 133 14,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 MANZO FERDINANDO 134 14,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D GIULIANO SARAH 135 14,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N AVENA VALERIA 136 14,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 CATTARUZZA LAURA 137 14,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 CERVESATO LARA 138 S 14,50 S TSIC821003 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L STRAZZULLO MASSIMILIANO 139 14,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CANDELA LAURA 140 14,50 N TSIC80200N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 SPALLINO ANNAMARIA 141 14,48 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC821003 RUSSO ROSARIA 142 14,42 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 MAURI SERGIO 143 14,40 S TSIS00200T TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q BRUNO ANNA 144 14,40 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P FERRARO CARMEN 145 14,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L SARTORI ADELINA 146 14,33 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D VALLON ELISABETTA 147 14,28 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC821003 D'APOLLO MIRIANA 148 14,26 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q D'ANTONI VITO 149 14,23 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D ROTTA MIRIAM 150 14,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L PASSARELLO NADINE 151 14,15 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L ESPOSITO DANIELA FRANCESCA 152 14,13 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 ANTONIC MIRJAM 153 14,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00300N PAHOR VESNA 154 14,10 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 CAFARO GIOVANNA 155 14,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T PALMA FRANCESCO 156 S 14 S TSTE03000P TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC820007 KOSMAC JANA 157 14 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 STORNI MARIA LUISA 158 S 14 N TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC818007 CARLI VERONIKA 159 13,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N RUSSO CARMELA 160 13,90 S TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B FERRIERI GIULIA 161 13,90 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C TRAVINO VINCENZO 162 S 13,88 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 DI ILIO LUCIA 163 13,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P MELINA FABRIZIO 164 13,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81600G LUCAS MONIKA 165 13,80 S TSIC81600G TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T LETIZIA MICHELA 166 13,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B CIMAFONTE BRUNO 167 13,73 S TSPC02000N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B LEGNO SOFIA 168 13,72 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D MASANO GIUSEPPINA VALENTINA 169 13,70 S TSIS00200T TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L SPOSATO GIOVANNA 170 13,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 PROCOPIO NICOLETTA 171 13,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 LEO ROBERTA 172 13,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P PRIVITERA MICHELANGELO 173 13,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L MARTINIELLO LUCIA 174 13,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D LEO ALESSIA 175 13,60 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 LUMIA FRANCESCO 176 S 13,57 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R DAMATO ANTONELLA 177 13,55 S TSIC821003 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T GRAZIANO FRANCESCA 178 13,50 S TSIC813004 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T PINTO ROBERTO 179 S 13,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 GARNENKOVA GALINA ZHIVKOVA 180 13,48 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L RADIN PATRIZIA 181 13,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R PASQUA ROSARIA 182 13,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SURDO MANUELA 183 S 13,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 MANFREDONIA CIRO 184 13,40 S TSIC80700R TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R MARTUCCI ALESSIA 185 13,38 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L DE CANDIA MARIANNA 186 13,30 N TSIC80700R TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L MARCHESICH GIOVANNI 187 13,25 S TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 ALVINO MATTEO 188 13,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D LAGO PAOLO 189 13,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05



3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 D'AMICO LUCA 190 13,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 PETROSINO ALESSIO 191 13,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CORBISIERO MARIA 192 13,17 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSSD01000L MAGLIOLO MARZIA 193 13,15 N TSIC81000L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 VIOLA ANNALISA 194 13,13 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T LI CALZI LUCA VITO 195 13,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 CONTE ROSSELLA 196 13,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T VITALE GIUSEPPE 197 13,10 S TSIC81500Q TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 CARRASSI LUCIA 198 13,10 S TSIC80800L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DI MATTEO AMELIA 199 13,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81600G PUGLISI SALVATORE 200 13,10 S TSIC81600G TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 RULLO NELLO WALTER 201 13,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 IANNECE SARA 202 13,10 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 DELIBERTO CINZIA 203 13,08 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 AMENDOLA VERONICA 204 13 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L TERRANA VALERIA 205 13 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R GALLO ANGELA 206 13 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D CICALA ANTONELLA 207 13 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L AIELLO ROSSELLA 208 13 N TSIC80200N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C CALCINA ELISA 209 12,90 S TSPC02000N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R GRECO GIANLUCA 210 12,90 S TSPS02000R TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D CUCINOTTA MARIKA 211 12,85 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L MARTINISI ROBERTA 212 S 12,82 S TSIC813004 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 TARANTINO TIZIANO 213 12,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 MUSSARI ROBERTA MARIA 214 12,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T FERRARO FILOMENA 215 12,80 S TSIC813004 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DE SIMONE SABRINA 216 12,80 N TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N HOLJAR JESSICA 217 12,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q FERRENTINO MASSIMILIANO 218 12,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T GUAGNANO DANIELA 219 12,75 S TSIS00200T TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T MEYER GRAZIA 220 S 12,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSSD01000L CORDI' MICOL 221 12,70 S TSIS00400D TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 MEGA FLAVIO 222 12,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 PARNOFIELLO NICO PIO 223 S 12,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T ARDOLINO LUISA 224 12,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N ROSA OLIVIERO 225 12,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 MAUTONE ANTONIO 226 12,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N CURATOLA UGO 227 12,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D NISTICO' PAOLA 228 12,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SANSICA DEBORA 229 12,60 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 ARUTA CHIARA 230 12,58 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N ILIAS DANIELA 231 12,58 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L MASSANOVA MARTA 232 12,55 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L SAGGESE MARIANA 233 12,55 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 KOSIR MARTINA 234 12,50 S TSIC80200N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N DI RENDE FABIO 235 12,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L ZITO CARLA 236 12,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 MANZO ARIANNA 237 12,46 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B ADORNETTO ILENIA 238 12,45 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81700B DEBELJUH MARJANA 239 12,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B SICLARI MARIA 240 12,40 N TSIC80700R TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 CAPUTO CARMEN 241 12,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 MESSINA DEBORA 242 12,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 MENZA CARMINE 243 S 12,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L MORELLO AURORA 244 12,30 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 MONE CINZIA 245 12,30 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DI MAIO SIMONA 246 12,27 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 GIULIANO SONIA 247 12,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T PETRONIO ELISA 248 12,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D RICCO CHIARA 249 12,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D PAPALEO ANSELMO MARIA 250 12,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 TUGOLUKOVA NINA 251 12,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 PERRETTA ANTONIA 252 12,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L RUSSO DEBORA 253 12,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T COLELLI SARA LUISA 254 12,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05



3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 LACAVA SIMONA 255 12,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N CISSE AIDA 256 S 12,25 N TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 GUASTAFIERRO ANTONIO 257 12,20 S TSIC813004 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R TRIFONE ANNA 258 12,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L SCOGNAMIGLIO DOMENICO 259 12,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 ROMANO VITO 260 12,10 S TSPC02000N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DI MARTINO MARCO 261 12,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T PANE LOREDANA 262 12,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L VERZEGNASSI CARLO LUIGI 263 12,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R FALZETTA TERESA 264 12,05 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CEGLIA GERARDINA 265 12 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 CRISPINO SARAH 266 12 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DEL CUOCO KEVIN 267 12 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T GUAGLIONE VIRNA 268 12 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T REALE EROS 269 12 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T TARTAGLIONE ANNA 270 12 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B NAPOLITANO ELIANA 271 11,95 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C PATRONAGGIO LORENZO 272 S 11,95 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC821003 NAPPI GIUSEPPE 273 S 11,95 S TSIC820007 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DI BENEDETTO MARICA 274 11,95 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L FAENZA KARIMA 275 11,91 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC821003 MODICA ROSSELLA 276 11,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L ALOTTA GIUSEPPA 277 11,90 S TSIC800002 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC821003 BALBO VERONICA 278 11,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 COSTANTINO MARTINA 279 11,90 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 CONVERTINI PAOLA 280 11,90 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 CUOMO CLAUDIA 281 11,90 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T GRASSO ALESSANDRA 282 11,85 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L PALAGONIA GIUSI 283 11,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T FERRIGNO LUIGI 284 11,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC821003 FORZIATI PAOLO 285 11,80 S TSIC81500Q TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T LOSCO ANNA 286 S 11,77 N TSIC80800L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 MANGANARO MARIA 287 11,75 S TSIC813004 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T VIGORITO ROSANNA 288 S 11,70 S TSIS00400D TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B RICCETTI MARIKA 289 11,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D ROMEO VERONICA 290 11,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T VIRGILLITO GRAZIA 291 11,70 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CALDARERA AGATINA 292 11,68 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T EVANGELISTA ROBERTO 293 11,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T ROTUNDO SERENA 294 11,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 TRIPODO MARIA CHIARA 295 11,65 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L FARINA ROSALIA 296 11,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B BERTAGNA FEDERICO 297 11,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 MANGANELLI MASSIMO 298 11,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T NANIA FRANCESCA 299 11,60 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00300N FERLUGA ELISABETTA 300 11,57 N TSIC818007 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T VASTOLA ALESSIA PIA 301 11,55 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C BABIC ELISA 302 11,55 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R CALIFANO CARMELA 303 11,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q DI CHIARA ALESSANDRA 304 11,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T ABATE ADRIANO 305 11,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SCOGNAMIGLIO LUCIA 306 11,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R POTI' ROBERTA 307 11,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 PIAZZA VITTORIA 308 11,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D GIACALONE SILVIA 309 11,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D SALA ANTONELLA 310 11,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 SANTARPIA CONSIGLIA 311 11,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T PETRUZZI PIETRO 312 11,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 TORREGROSSA DANIELA 313 11,40 S TSIC812008 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 MANGIARACINA FRANCESCA 314 11,40 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T PALAMARO SALVATORE 315 11,38 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T BARTIROMO ANTONIO 316 11,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L AMBROSCA GIOVANNA 317 11,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L VACCA ANTONIO 318 11,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T LO BELLO MARIA 319 11,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05



3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSSD01000L LIVOLSI ARIANNA 320 11,30 S TSSD01000L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L D'AURIA GIUSEPPE 321 11,30 S TSIC812008 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T MESSINA DELIA 322 11,30 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 FERRARA FEDERICA 323 11,30 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T GRUTTA MANUELA 324 11,30 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q FERRARO GIOVANNA 325 11,30 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N INFRANZI MARIA 326 11,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T PEPE SIMONE 327 11,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T RESCINITI LUIGI 328 11,25 S TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 ANGELONE ANNA 329 11,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 TRUPIA ANGELO 330 11,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L NAPONIELLO FEDERICA 331 11,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C DI GIORNO ELVIO 332 S 11,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 FONTANELLA MARIA PINA 333 S 11,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T MANFREDI MARIA 334 11,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T COLELLA SARA 335 11,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D FIERRO SERENA 336 11,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 D'ALESSIO MICHELANGELO 337 11,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B PISCHIUTTI PIETRO 338 11,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L LONGO EMANUELA 339 11,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D PERAGINE GIUSEPPE 340 11,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L CERULLO FLAVIA 341 11,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P LO CASCIO DARIO 342 11,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T TEDESCO PAOLA 343 11,20 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R SZALAY TANIA 344 11,20 N TSIC81000L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T FORTE ROSA 345 11,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N SPITALERI GABRIELE 346 11,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 MONTALTO AURORA 347 11,10 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T BOTTALICO VINCENZA 348 11,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q GARBUZ OLENA 349 11,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T VITALE VALENTINA 350 11,01 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 CORTESE FABIO 351 11 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 LOVATI ALDO PIO 352 11 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 VALENTINO ALESSANDRA 353 11 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 RIGGI MARIA PIA 354 11 N TSIC80800L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 GUIDA MARIA SOFIA 355 S 11 N TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC818007 DAMIN NASTASJA 356 10,95 S TSIC818007 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N GAIO SARA 357 10,95 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T SPINELLI GIOVANNI 358 10,95 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C ADAMO FRANCESCA 359 S 10,93 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T NIGRO VERONICA 360 10,90 S TSIC806001 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T VITALE GABRIELE 361 10,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 GATTO LUANA 362 10,90 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 FURLANICH MATTEO 363 10,87 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00300N SANTONICOLA PASQUALE 364 S 10,85 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L LEPORE MARIA PIA 365 10,85 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T MENZIONE VITTORIO 366 10,85 S TSIC81500Q TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T PAPALE ERSILIA 367 10,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P CAPRIGLIONE ANGELA 368 10,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P ESPOSITO DARIA 369 10,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R TRONCATO GENNARO 370 10,77 S TSPS02000R TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC820007 COLSANI ALEKSIA 371 10,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L DOCIMO GIUSEPPINA 372 10,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 CATERINO ROMUALDO 373 10,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N MELE SABINA FEDERICA 374 10,75 S TSIC80700R TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 SALICH VALENTINA 375 10,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CUNSOLO LUIGI 376 10,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N MOLINARO MARINELLA 377 10,67 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R RIGOGLIUSO MARIA 378 10,65 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C DI DOMENICO MARIANNA 379 S 10,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 BORRELLO CRISTINA 380 10,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T LICCIARDI LORENZA 381 10,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T TODARO MARIANNA 382 10,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 PATAFFIO FRANCESCA 383 10,60 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L COSTIGLIOLA MARIA 384 10,58 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05



3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T RUSSO CARMELO 385 10,57 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L COGLIEVINA ALEXIA 386 10,55 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 MINALE STEFANO 387 10,55 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 PARABITA VALENTINA 388 10,55 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C DI LAURO MICHELA 389 10,55 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 DONNARUMMA LUCIA 390 10,50 S TSIC80200N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N OLIVERI AMBRA 391 10,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 TELESE FABIANA 392 10,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSMM042005 ANTICO MARISTELLA 393 S 10,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L PELLEGRINO FRANCESCA 394 10,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L VIVENZIO FILOMENA 395 10,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L ANZALONE SERENA 396 10,45 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L PALMISANO TOMAS 397 10,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L DE FILIPPO MICHELA 398 10,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81700B ARNAUTU MANUELA 399 10,40 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CITRO ANGELO 400 10,35 S TSPS02000R TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L NORRITO MARIA 401 10,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 VALENTI VINCENZO 402 10,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B ZUCCARO ALESSANDRO 403 10,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N CACCAVALE MASSIMO 404 10,30 S TSIS001002 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SANTORO ALESSANDRO 405 10,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D FOSSA CIRO 406 10,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 CAO MILENA 407 10,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N MODAFFARI TIZIANA 408 10,27 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS010006 LOPARO VERONICA CAROLINA 409 10,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 DOSMO SARA 410 10,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CAMERO ALESSIA GAIA 411 10,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N ARNONE CALOGERO VALERIO 412 10,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 GUASTAFIERRO FELICE 413 10,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P MARLETTA AGATA 414 10,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q REBESCO NINA 415 10,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T QUATTROCCHI CRISTINA 416 10,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 NARDONE JOSUE' 417 10,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 GREGORIO ALESSANDRO 418 10,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L PARENZAN MANUELA 419 10,20 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 CALLEA ANTONIO PASQUALE 420 10,15 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 FRASCI CRISTINA 421 10,15 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R LIGUORI LUCIA 422 10,13 S TSIC806001 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T MOSCA SILVIO 423 10,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C PATRONAGGIO SARA 424 S 10,10 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T RINALDI LUCIANO 425 10,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R CREVATIN CHIARA 426 10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L TOMASELLO ALESSANDRO 427 S 10 S TSIC806001 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T DE CATALDIS GRETA MARIA RITA 428 10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C RAMUNNO MICHELE 429 S 10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 ACCARDO SAVERIO 430 10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 DI GIACOMO CARMELA 431 10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSSD01000L GRILLO GABRIELE 432 10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SPARANO VITO 433 10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 RAUCCI PALMA 434 10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSSD01000L MASULLO VINCENZO 435 10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D BURO' SVEVA 436 10 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N GIACOMINI ELISA 437 S 10 N TSIC80200N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N DOLABELLA LISA 438 10 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SCIALO' MARIA 439 10 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C FONTANOT ALEXIA 440 10 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P LECCI MANUELA MARIA 

CLEMENTINA
441 10 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05

3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L CATERISANO PASQUALE 442 9,96 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T RACIOPPA TERESA 443 9,95 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T PARISI GIULIANO 444 9,95 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R TOMASELLI MICHELE 445 9,95 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DI BURRA MARIAROSARIA 446 S 9,94 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SETTEMBRE STEFANIA 447 9,93 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L GRASSO SARITA 448 9,90 S TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05



3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T RICCOBONO CATERINA 449 9,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 GAROFANO ARTURO 450 9,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 PANDOLFI ITALIA 451 9,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T MILAZZO MICHELE 452 9,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D DE ANGELIS SANTINE 453 9,90 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N BORGESE FRANCESCA 454 9,85 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T VITERBO ANNALISA 455 9,83 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T GIULIANA VINCENZO 456 9,83 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 SABATINO MARIO 457 9,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R ROTA CLAUDIA 458 9,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B SANTORO GIUSY 459 9,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P MARCOLIN DIEGO 460 9,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 CIOFFO TIZIANA 461 S 9,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 GIRELLA SALVINA 462 9,77 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 FASANELLA MARIO 463 9,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R SCICCHITANO DOMENICO 464 9,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L FALCO MADDALENA 465 9,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T TINTORI SILVANA 466 9,75 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T BASSETTA NUNZIA 467 9,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSSD01000L LEONE CINZIA 468 9,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N LIGUORI FRANCESCO PIO 469 9,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T MICALIZZI SHARON 470 9,70 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L CUTRONA ANGELICA SIMONA 471 9,70 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L NICOLOSI MARIA GRAZIA 472 9,70 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D POGGI ERIKA 473 9,67 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 GUARINO MADDALENA 474 9,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 CHIANESE ANGELA CATERINA 475 9,65 S TSIC806001 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DI CANZO ELEONORA 476 9,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T TRIPODI GIUSEPPE PIO 477 9,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C GIULIANA BRUNO 478 9,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N SCORNAVACCHE DENISE MARIA 479 9,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T ALAMPI MARTINA 480 9,65 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L GUERRIERO AMALIA 481 9,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q SORRENTO LUCIANA 482 9,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CHIRUMBOLO MICHELE 483 9,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 FIRRIOLO LUANA 484 9,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L NUOTO ANNA 485 9,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 TATONETTI MURGIA MARCO 486 9,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D SANTO GIOVANNI 487 9,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T GUAGLIONE VINCENZO 488 9,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N D'AGRISTINA LORIS 489 9,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L LILLO CLAUDIA 490 9,60 S TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B VIOLA DANIELE 491 9,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 CRUPI MAURIZIO 492 9,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 BURGIO LUIGI DOMENICO 493 9,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T POSSUMATO MICHAEL 494 9,55 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C GUARASCIO ANTONELLA 495 S 9,55 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R D'IPPOLITO MARIA GIUSEPPA 496 9,55 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 NAVISI FLORIANA 497 9,50 S TSIC813004 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D SGRO DANIELA 498 9,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T CACCIATORE NAOMI 499 9,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R FERRIGNO HELENA 500 9,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R MANTOVAN RENATO 501 9,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P SCHEPICI GIUSEPPE 502 9,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C ZUCCALA' NOEMI 503 S 9,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 FARONE FEDORA MARIA 504 9,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T ALLOCCA CAROLINA 505 9,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 BRUNO DANIELA 506 9,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T MORANO NICLA 507 9,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 SERPI ALESSIO 508 9,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 MIRANDA ALFREDO 509 9,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 LONGO LUCA 510 9,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C SORBARA RAFFAELE 511 S 9,43 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC819003 FELETTI MICHELA EMANUELA 512 9,42 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T FERRARA SIMONA 513 9,41 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05



3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SCAFFIDI MARIA 514 9,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L CUTTONE SABRINA 515 9,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81600G CAMARDA LORENZO 516 9,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N D'AGRISTINA PAOLO 517 9,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B SPEGGIORIN ESTER 518 9,40 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T SAVRON EMANUELA 519 9,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D CUCCO GLORIA 520 9,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D GIAMBATTISTA ROSARIA 521 9,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N AMADI MICHELE ALBERTO 522 9,33 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC820007 LABIANI WALTER 523 S 9,33 S TSIC818007 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 DI MEO GINA 524 9,31 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 IANNELLA MARIA MICHELA 525 9,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L DELLA NOTTE ELENIA 526 9,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CARUSO MARIA CHIARA 527 9,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L GRECO CALOGERO EMANUELE 528 9,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 CARAMIA ROSA 529 9,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q D'ANTONI CECILIA 530 9,28 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L GIACOMANTONIO ANNA RITA 531 9,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T PETRONE EDUARDO 532 9,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N BRUNI ANTONIO 533 9,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 BARBARO ILARIA 534 9,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T NOCERA LUIGI 535 9,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 COTTONE ANTONELLA 536 9,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T FELTER FLAVIO 537 9,20 S TSIC81000L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R SCARFO' MELISSA 538 9,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 GRASSO VERONICA 539 9,20 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 PATANELLA GIUSEPPINA 540 9,18 N TSIC806001 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CRAPAROTTA MARIA ANNA 541 9,17 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P TRIMARCHI ARCANGELA VITTORIA 542 9,17 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L VOLLONO SABRINA 543 9,17 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 ELLERI SABRINA 544 9,17 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T VITALE MARGHERITA 545 9,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D D'AMORA ANNA RITA 546 9,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T FALCONE MONICA 547 9,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 FRATTOLILLO ANGELA 548 9,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L GAROFALO LEONARDO 549 9,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L FURLAN ALESSIO 550 9,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N DI SUMMA NICOLÒ 551 9,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P FRIONI BARBARA 552 9,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N PUCCIO ANTONINA 553 9,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 ISERNIA ISABELLA 554 9,10 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81700B PIRNAT MIRJA 555 9,10 N TSPS010006 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C RABRENOVIC DRAGICA 556 S 9,08 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 GOTTARDO SELENA 557 9,05 S TSIC81000L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N LIGUORI CHIARA 558 9,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 FISICHELLA ORAZIO MARIO 559 9,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 CALLEA FILIPPO DAMIANO 560 9,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 MANTEGNA ANISIA 561 9 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 DEL GENIO FIORE 562 9 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D ZERILLO VINCENZO 563 9 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T SCALA RITA 564 9 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T BERGOC MASSIMILIANO 565 9 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L DEL REGNO GERARDINA ANNA 566 S 9 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T D'AMBROSIO NATALIZIA 567 9 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B PETRUSA CATERINA GIOVANNA 

MARIA
568 9 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05

3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC818007 BLASEVICH ANNA 569 9 N TSIC81700B TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 ODONI ELENA 570 9 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 ARGIOLAS ALESSANDRA 571 S 9 N TSIC81100C TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 ROSCA ANTONELLA 572 S 9 N TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T BALZANO ROSARIA 573 8,96 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 LAGANA' RICCARDO 574 8,96 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D GALLO ROSA 575 8,95 S TSIC821003 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D ABBATE MARIACRISTINA 576 8,95 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T MACELLA MARTINA 577 8,95 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05



3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C GEMMELLARO SIMONA 578 S 8,93 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T PAOLOTTI MARIA LUISA 579 8,92 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 LOMBARDO MARIA PINA 580 8,92 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T STAIANO SABINA 581 8,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T DEGRASSI ELISA 582 8,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L PASTORINO SARA RITA 583 8,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q BREC ROSSELLA 584 8,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 MANNA PAOLA 585 S 8,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D ZAZA CARMELA 586 8,85 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 LO RE LUANA 587 S 8,85 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SIMEOLI AGOSTINO 588 8,85 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DIFILIPPO SALVATORE 589 8,85 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPM02000T ROSSANO SIMONA 590 8,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSSD01000L MONTANARO MARIA 591 8,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q MANTI GIANLUCA 592 8,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 ZINGALE MAGRO MARIACONCETTA 593 8,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R ORLANDO GIORGIA 594 8,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N BOZ SARA 595 8,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 MARTINIELLO GIOVANNI 596 S 8,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CUOMO MADDALENA 597 8,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DI LUGLIO FRANCESCO 598 8,75 S TSIC806001 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N D'AMBROSIO GIUSEPPE 599 8,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T VALENZIANO IRENE 600 8,75 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L CARTIA ERMIDA 601 8,75 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T GUARINO VALENTINA 602 8,75 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R POROPAT FRANCESCA 603 8,75 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T ZAVALA CRISTINA 604 8,75 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 FLETCHER VALERIO JOSHUA 605 8,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B DE FILIPPIS VITTORIO 606 8,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R SANTORO GIULIA PIA 607 8,70 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C COPERNICO FEDERICA 608 S 8,70 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R COLOMBAN FRANCESCA 609 8,67 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 DE SANDOLI FABIANA 610 8,67 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q DE MAIO GIANMARCO 611 8,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC821003 ZAPARA OLEKSANDR 612 8,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 GARNIER ALEXANDRA 613 8,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P CARULLI MIRKO 614 8,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L BUONAIUTO ANTONIO 615 8,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R MESSINA FRANCESCA 616 8,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L CARBONARO CORRADA 617 8,60 S TSIC80800L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N AMBROSIO GIOVANNA 618 8,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SANTORIELLO ALESSANDRO 619 8,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L GENTILE GIUSEPPE 620 8,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DEGRASSI ELENA 621 8,60 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T FASOLINO GIOVANNI 622 8,53 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P PEROSSA ERIKA 623 8,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 GIONTI RAFFAELA 624 8,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L DE MARCO MONICA 625 8,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 SEIBLEKER MONICA 626 8,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 AMATO FRANCESCO 627 8,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L ESPOSITO CHIARA 628 8,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 DONNARUMMA ROBERTA 629 8,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 IACOBACCI SONIA 630 8,47 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 PELLEGRINO ANTONIA 631 8,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R EPIFANIO VINCENZO 632 8,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C DEL PRETE ROSANNA 633 S 8,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T FIORE CLAUDIO 634 8,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C BISANTI TOMMASO 635 8,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N LEMBO LUCA 636 8,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T NAPOLITANO ANIELLO 637 8,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 LIMATA CLAUDIA 638 S 8,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B PETRILLO ANTONIO 639 8,45 S TSIC806001 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 COCO NOEMI 640 8,45 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC821003 SPINAZZOLI CARLA 641 8,45 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L MARCONI ELENA 642 8,45 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05



3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L CALIENDO GIULIANA 643 8,43 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 PETRAZZUOLO CATERINA ALBA 644 S 8,41 S TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 PEZZICOLI GIUSEPPE 645 8,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 COSENZA VERONICA 646 8,40 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L BORDONARO SANTA GIOVANNA 647 8,40 N TSIC81000L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N DE VITA LOREDANA 648 8,40 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C GIUDICE GIUSEPPE 649 S 8,37 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81600G DISCA SALVATORE 650 8,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D CALDARELLI ROSARIO PASQUALE 651 8,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 BISCOTTI NICANDRO 652 8,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L MASSIMINO DANIELE 653 8,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L CARACCIOLO BRUNO 654 S 8,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C DI GIORGIO ANTONIO 655 8,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T STRANO GIUSEPPA ANNA 656 8,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C PASCALI COSIMO DAMIANO 657 S 8,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DI RONZA MARIA TERESA 658 S 8,30 N TSIC800002 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L LA SPINA FEDERICA 659 8,30 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L PALERMO ANNAMARIA 660 8,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L VALENTINO SERENA 661 8,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L SCARPELLI GIULIO PIO 662 8,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N POLICHETTI DANIELE 663 S 8,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L PERNA GIUSEPPE 664 8,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 BULSO LUCA GUERINO 665 8,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T VELARDO LAURA 666 8,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T BORGESE CRISTINA 667 8,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T GIUNTA PAOLO 668 8,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 LUCIFORA GIUSEPPE 669 8,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T ROMANO FRANCESCA 670 8,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N BORSELLINO ANTONELLA 671 8,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R D'ANGELO MARTINA 672 8,20 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T PARISI PAOLA 673 8,20 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B SMALDONE ANTONIO 674 8,18 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L ANTINORO CALOGERA MONICA 675 8,17 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 FINOCCHIARO LAURA 676 8,17 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L PROIETTO GIANLUCA 677 8,15 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CUOMO ANTONIO 678 8,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSSD01000L ANGILERI MARIO 679 8,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSMM042005 LANDI GIANFRANCO 680 8,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L MILAZZO GAETANO 681 8,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81600G CIANI EDVARD 682 8,10 S TSIC818007 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81600G LUISO NICOLINA 683 8,10 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L PASQUARIELLO LUCREZIA 684 8,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T IMPALA' ANGELA CHIARA 685 8,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 DE MARCO GIOVANNI 686 S 8,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CRAPANZANO NOEMI 687 8,05 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N NASTASI GIULIO CHRISTOPHER 688 8 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 FARINELLO ANDREA 689 8 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T MAIORINO ALESSANDRO 690 8 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSMM042005 MAGRO FLAVIA 691 8 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C AFFINITA GIANBATTISTA 692 S 8 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R PASTORINO CHIARA 693 8 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 BARBARA GIUSEPPE 694 S 8 S TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T CIMAFONTE DANILO 695 8 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D TORRE PATRIZIA 696 8 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C MOCIBOB ROBERTO 697 8 N TSIC81100C TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D LORELLI ALESSANDRO 698 7,95 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 FATIBENE EMMA 699 7,95 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L TIRALONGO LINA 700 7,93 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T D'UONNO MATRONA 701 7,92 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DURANTE NATALE 702 7,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D PUGLIESE ANNA 703 7,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC800002 CONIGLIARO CARLO 704 7,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 GARNIER EMANUELLE 705 7,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L FARINA SEBASTIANO 706 7,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 MATRULLO ESTER 707 7,90 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05



3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTD030007 CALVO GIUSEPPE 708 7,85 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N SANSONNA MARIA 709 7,83 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81700B PALUMBO LUISA 710 7,81 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T BUNA VALBONA 711 7,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T MARRAZZO SALVATORE 712 7,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D MANNA SERENA 713 7,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L ERRICO ANTONIO MATTIA 714 7,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L D'AVANTI CHIARA 715 7,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L FIRULLO FRANCESCO 716 7,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T TORA MARZIA 717 7,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C NASTRO CLAUDIA 718 7,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C CIRILLO ROSA CIRA 719 7,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CIARAMITARO DOMENICO 720 7,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSSD01000L DI LORENZO MARIA 721 7,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L GUIDA BIAGIO 722 7,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N CAPPUCCIO ROSSELLA 723 7,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC820007 MANIN ELISA 724 7,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D NUCIFORA ANGELA 725 7,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D COSTANZO GIANFRANCO 726 7,77 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DA POZZO MICHELA 727 7,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D DE LEO MARIA CHIARA 728 7,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 LETIZIA MARIO 729 7,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 FERRARO CARMELA 730 7,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C POTUTO ANNA ANTONELLA 731 7,75 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 CUGLIANDRO DEMETRIO 732 7,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T FEBBRAIO GIANFRANCO 733 7,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N IANNELLO MARIA CHIARA 734 7,70 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 BIECKER LUCIANA 735 7,70 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC818007 BUKAVEZ DARIA 736 7,67 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81700B BASA BARBARA 737 7,67 S TSIC820007 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SPANO' DANIELA 738 7,67 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T BOSSONE RAFFAELLA 739 7,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T BUSIELLO FRANCESCO 740 7,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 GULOTTA ELEONORA 741 7,65 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS010006 MATRONE DOMENICA MARTINA 742 7,65 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 PETRELLA MARIAGRAZIA 743 7,65 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L OLIVIERI STEFANIA 744 7,65 N TSIC81000L TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 CIOFFO ANNA 745 S 7,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L SCALISI ANTONIO 746 7,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DI RUVO ANNA MARIA ALTOMARE 747 7,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CARDITO PASQUALE 748 7,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 CAL LORENZO 749 7,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 GAUDINO GIULIANA 750 7,60 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 COTTITTO SALVINA 751 7,60 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 IACONA ALESSANDRO 752 S 7,58 S TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 RUBERTO FEDERICA 753 7,55 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 PUGLIESE VINCENZA 754 7,55 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 MESSINA SALVATORE 755 7,52 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T TEODONNO MARIA 756 7,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC820007 CAPALBO ROSALBA 757 S 7,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SIMINOLI GIOVANNA 758 7,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P BURI CRISTIAN 759 7,50 S TSIC81700B TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C ERRIGO MATTEO FRANCESCO 760 7,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T APICELLA ROBERTO 761 7,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L FALVO DOMENICO 762 7,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L MAGRONE MARIA MICHELA 763 7,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R FRESA CATELLO 764 7,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L PAVEL ALINA STEFANIA 765 7,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C PROCOPIO NIVOLA STEFANIA 766 7,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 LONGOBARDI STEFANIA 767 7,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DI FLORIO ANNAMARIA 768 7,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 PAUSCHE CHIARA 769 7,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 PETRETTI EVA 770 7,50 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L LATORRE MARIANNA 771 7,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D SCALA ANNA 772 7,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05



3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R TROTTA MARCO 773 7,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T BRAMBILLA DAVIDE 774 7,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00300N TAMBE' FLAVIA 775 7,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CALA' FRANCESCA 776 7,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D CRISCI VALENTINA 777 7,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D CESCON ENRICO 778 7,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D BARALI ERSILIA 779 7,40 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D DI MAIO MAURO 780 7,35 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 SCALICI MANUELA 781 7,33 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 DI MARIA GABRIELE 782 7,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T ESPOSITO DEBORAH 783 7,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 MARTIN MANUELA 784 7,30 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 SCOGNAMIGLIO GAIA 785 S 7,30 N TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 BATTAGLIA FEDERICA 786 7,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N FARINELLO ARIANNA 787 7,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 GARA FRANCESCA 788 S 7,25 S TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P SPANO' MARIA ROBERTA 789 7,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 DEL NIGRO ANGELA 790 S 7,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 ARIGLIANO FABRIZIA 791 7,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 MASCOLO DANILO 792 7,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 PERSICO CARMINE 793 S 7,25 S TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N PARATORE SANTI 794 7,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R OLIVA MARCO 795 7,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L FLORIO VINCENZO 796 7,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T FRONTERA MARIELLA 797 7,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N CIARDO ROBERTA 798 7,25 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 ROMANELLO BIANCANEVE 799 S 7,25 N TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T CONIDI FRANCESCO 800 7,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS010006 DELLA VOLPE SONIA 801 7,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L SECHI LEONARDO 802 7,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D BUONERBA GENNARO 803 7,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CIPULLO CARLA 804 7,20 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 MARESCA GIUSEPPA 805 7,20 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D PETTINATO ANGELA 806 7,17 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 D'ASCOLI ANNA MARIA 807 7,15 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 DE MICHELE KETTY 808 7,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T BILLITTERI CATERINA 809 7,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CRIACO LUCIA 810 7,10 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D CANNATA LUCIA 811 7,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 GENNA GIUSEPPE 812 7,05 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CALANDRA MARINELLA 813 7 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T VACCARELLA CORRADINA 814 7 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D FERLETTI ELENA 815 7 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS03000B PAULIN GAIA 816 7 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 ERCOLINO ANNA MARIA 817 7 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T MILICI FABIO 818 7 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SCUDIERI ALFONSO 819 7 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T MAGARO' CRIBARI IVANA 820 7 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80700R CERULLO RINALDO 821 7 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C GALANTE MARTINA STELLA 822 S 7 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 SPERA ALESSIA 823 7 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D SARI SILVIA 824 S 7 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC821003 GIANNOTTI MARIA CARMINA 825 7 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C SABELLA ROSSELLA 826 S 7 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 D'AVALOS ROBERTA 827 7 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC806001 ROSEANO GIULIA 828 7 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C ENNERI DONATELLA 829 S 7 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q PECORARO ROBERTO 830 6,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SETTEMBRE MARIAROSARIA 831 6,90 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T PECORARO ANGELA 832 6,80 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC818007 MARSETTI MAJA 833 6,80 N TSIC818007 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D PANARELLI VALENTINA 834 6,80 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N RAFFAELE MARIASOLE 835 6,76 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T DETTO MARIA LUIGIA 836 6,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T PIAZZESE FRANCESCA 837 6,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05



3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 RUSSO IOLANDA SANTA 838 6,75 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPC02000N CASTELLANA MARIA 839 6,75 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPM02000T LORENZI ALESSANDRA 840 6,70 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSPS02000R PERAGINE ROSSELLA 841 6,70 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C PELLECCHIA DANIELA 842 S 6,67 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L TURILLI KATIA 843 6,67 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC812008 AGOSTA DESI 844 6,65 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T BOCCHETTI SALVATORE 845 6,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L DI PRISCO LUIGI 846 6,60 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C TESTA ALESSIA 847 S 6,60 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D PALUMBO ALESSIA 848 6,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T MELE IOLANDA 849 6,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80200N CARFORA DAVIDE 850 6,50 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T NAPOLITANO FRANCESCO 851 6,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T SANTOCONO MARTINA 852 6,45 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80800L BIAGINI GIULIA 853 6,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T LABIANCA ANTONIO 854 6,40 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C COZZOLINO SARA 855 S 6,40 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81500Q TREVISANI ENRICO 856 S 6,37 S TSIC80200N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C SANTORO ALESSANDRA 857 6,37 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 DE MARTINO ROBERTO 858 6,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 BUONDONNO MICHELA 859 S 6,30 S TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 FRISCIA ELIDE 860 6,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 PARENTE MARCO 861 S 6,30 S TSIC804009 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C ARCUDI DANIELE 862 S 6,30 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C TINELLI ANGELA 863 S 6,30 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS001002 ZOGNARI LISA 864 S 6,30 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 CAPRIATI GABRIELE 865 S 6,25 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T ANGRISANI GABRIEL 866 6,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 RUBERTO VITTORIO 867 6,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00200T TRAMONTE IVAN 868 6,20 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D NAVISI LUCIANO 869 S 6,20 S TSIC813004 TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC804009 VIANELLO SIMONA 870 6,17 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81000L CORONICA MONICA 871 6,10 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTF010008 DONNARUMMA PASQUALE 872 6 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIS00400D NANNI DANIELE 873 6 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T CINARDO ANTONIO 874 6 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C ZACCHIGNA ROSA 875 6 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSSD01000L IACCARINI SIMONA 876 6 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80100T BUSDON MITZI 877 6 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC80300D TRAMMA FRANCESCO 878 6 S TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC813004 DALMIN GIADA 879 6 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSTE03000P LUPO AMALIA 880 6 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05
3 TSMM042005 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO I TSIC81100C KRMAC ELISA 881 S 6 N TSIC804009 2025-09-05


